HP Photosmart Wireless e-All-in-One – B110a
Print lab-quality photos, everyday documents and web content on the fly, without using
a PC1. HP ePrint and integrated wireless combined with affordable individual inks lets
you easily produce impressive prints – from anywhere, anytime2,6.
1 Requires a wireless access point and an Internet connection to the printer. Services may require registration. Apps availability varies by country and language.
For details, www.hp.com/go/ePrinterCenter.
2 Wireless performance depends upon physical environment and distance from access point.
3 Display-permanence rating by Wilhelm Imaging Research, Inc., or HP Image Permanence Lab, see www.hp.com/go/printpermanence for details.

through www.hp.com/support; to improve your product experience, please take the
time to register at www.register.hp.com
Ordering information
CN245A HP Photosmart Wireless
All-in-One (B110a),
HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge,
HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge,
HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge,
HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge,
Software CD, Reference Guide,
power supply, power cord,
Reusable Tote, Accessory Bag,
USB cable
Supplies
CB316WA HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge
CB318WA HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB319WA HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB320WA HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge
CN684WA HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge
CB323WA HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB324WA HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB325WA HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
Service & Support
UG123E HP 1-year Next Business Day
Exchange Service
UG518E HP 1-year Onsite Exchange Service